For HOME DELIVERY
+91 98647 96293 / +91.80118 25943



Black Tea 20/-
Lemon Tea 20/-
Milk Tea 30/-
Masala Tea 30/-
Black Coffee 40/-
Milk Coffee 50/-

Jreakfast
9.30 AM TO 11.30AM

Roti Sabiji (4PC) 70/-
Puri Sabji (4PC) 70/-
Plain Paratha 50/-
(With Sabji, Curd, Chatni)

Aloo Paratha 60/-
(With Sabji, Curd, Chatni)

Chole Bhatore (2PC) 90/-
Veg Cheese Sandwich 80/-

Paneer Cheese Sandwich 120/-
Chicken Sandwich 160/-

* Govt. Taxes Extra
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Contants

Tea, Coffee & Breakfast
Soup

Chinese Veg, Non-Veg
Snacks

Momo

Noodles & Chinese Rice
Indian Rice & Biriyani
Daal, Papad & Salad
Main Course Veg

Main Course Non-veg
Fish & Duck

Tandoor

Indian Breads

Deserts

Thali

* Govt. Taxes Extra



Snacks

Veg Pokoda 10/-
Onion Pokoda 120/-
Paneer Pokoda 160/-
Chicken Pokoda 180/-
Bliss Spcl Mushroom Pokoda 250/-
Veg Cheese Balls 220/-
Chicken Cheese Balls 280/-
Fish Finger 180/-
French Fry 100/-

» | Veg Franky Roll 80/-
y Egg Franky Roll 90/-
Paneer Franky Roll 10/-
Chicken Franky Roll 140/-
Kolkatta Chicken Roll 160/-
Kolkatta Kathi Roll 200/-
Bliss Spcl Pink Sauce Pasta 160/-
White Sauce Veg Pasta 130/-
White Sauce Paneer Pasta 140/-
White Sauce Chicken Pasta 160/-
Red Sauce Veg Pasta 120/-
Red Sauce Paneer Pasta 130/-

Red Sauce Chicken Pasta 140/-

* Govt. Taxes Extra




Veg Steam Momo (8pc) 100/
Veg Pan Fried Momo(8pc) 140/-
Veg Golden Fry Momo(8pc) 140/-
Veg Chilly Momo(8pc) 160/-
Bliss Special Momo(8pc) 170/-

Chicken Steam Momo (8pc) 120/-
Chicken Pan Fried Momo(8pc) 160/-
Chicken Golden Fry Momo(8pc) 160/-
Chicken Chilly Momo(8pc) 180/-
Tandoor Momo(8pc) 250/-
Bliss Special Momo(8pc)

* Govt. Taxes Extra



hakka  Noodles

Veg Hakka Noodles 130/70
Egg Hakka Noodles 150/90
Chicken Hakka Noodles 180/100
' Mixed Hakka Noodles 200
Chicken Singapuri Noodles 240
Chicken Schezwan Noodles 220

BB _Lx-\‘;‘&;‘ merican Chopsy (Veg/Nonveg) 220/320

A kﬁi};;;fq‘ Chilly Garlic Noodles (Veg/Nonveg) 150/200
- \ K :}!
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Gravy Noodles

Veg Gravy Noodles 130/80
Chicken Gravy Noodles 170/100
“Chinese ice “Yeq
Veg Fried Rice 140/80
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice 150/90
Veg Paneer Fried Rice 220/120
Veg Triple Schezwan Fried Rice 220/120
1| Veg Mixed Fried Rice 250/130
- Mushroom Fried Rice 160/90

‘Chinese Qice  NonYeq

Chicken Fried Rice 180/100
Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice 220/120
' Egg Fried Rice 150/80
Mixed Fried Rice 280/150
Chicken Triple Schezwan Fried Rice
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* Govt. Taxes Extra




Plain Rice 80/40
Jeera Rice 110/60
Butter Rice 120/70
Veg Pulao 140/80
Basanti Pulao 190/100
Peas Pulao 150/90
Kashmiri Pulao 220/130
Veg Biriyani 120
Egg Biriyani 170/90
Kolkatta Chicken Dum Biriyani 250/130
Kolkatta Mutton Dum Biriyani 300/170
Hydrabadi Dum Chicken Biriyani 260/140
Hydrabadi Dum Mutton Biriyani  320/170
Pan Fried Paneer Biriyani 220/120
Pan Fried Chicken Biriyani 230/130
Pan Fried Mutton Biriyani 280/160
Bliss Special Chicken Briyani 250

* Govt. Taxes Extra




Plain Dal
Dal Butter Fry
Black Dal Tadka
Chana Dal Fry
Chana Masala
Dal Makhani

Green Salad
Onion Salad
Fruit Salad
Mix Salad

Roasted Papad
Fried Papad
Masala Papad
Papad Bhurjee

Pancharatna Dal

Papad

90
120/70
130
110
120/70
150/80
130/80

50/-
80/-
120/-
80/-

15/-
20/-
40/-

* Govt. Taxes Extra




Mixed Veg 170/90
Veg Jalfrezi 170/90
Aloo Jeera 130
Kashmiri Aloo Dum 170
Punjabi Aloo Dum 160
Methi Matar Malai 210
Mushroom Masala 240
Kadai Mushroom 240
Mushroom Do Pyaza 250
Paneer Butter Masala 270/160
Kadai Paneer 270/160
Palak Paneer (Seasonal) 270/160
Shahi Paneer 300/180
Paneer Lababdar 280/170
Matar Paneer 250/160
Paneer Kali Mirch 270/160
Paneer Pasanda 340
Paneer Bhurjee 200
Navaratan Korma 280/150
Nargis Kofta 260

Malai Kofta 280

* Govt. Taxes Extra



Veg Clear Soup 60/-
Veg Hot & Sour Soup 80/-
Veg Manchow Soup 80/-
Veg Mushroom Soup 90/-
Veg Sweet Corn Soup 100/-

Chicken Clear Soup 100/-
Chicken Hot & Sour Soup  110/-
Chicken Manchow Soup 120/-
Chicken Mushroom Soup  140/-
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

* Govt. Taxes Extra



Chinese Veqg

Dry/Gravy

Crispy Chilly Potato 150
Crispy Chilly Honey Potato 170
Crispy Chilly Baby Corn 180
Mushroom Chilly 200/110
Paneer Chilly 220/130
Veg Manchurian 180/100
Paneer Manchurian 220/120
Mushroom Manchurian 240/130

Chinese  Non Veg

Dry/Gravy

Lolipop 170
Barbiqued Chicken Leg 130
Drums of Heven (4pc) 190
Chilly Chicken Dry 240/140
Chilly Chicken Gravy 260/150
Chicken Dry Fry 240/140
Chicken 65 250/150
Chicken Manchurian Dry 260/170
Chicken Manchurian Gravy 280/180
Pan Fry Chicken 260
Dragon Chicken 260

Chicken Hot Garlic Dry 250/150

* Govt. Taxes Extra



Jrdian YNain course  N'on“Yeq

Chicken Curry
Chicken Masala
Chicken Butter Masala
Chicken Do pyaza
Chicken Lababdar
Chicken Kosa

Kadai Chicken
Handi Chicken
Chicken Korma
Chicken Bharta
Chicken Rara Masala
Murg Mussallam
Mutton Curry
Mutton Kosa

Mutton Korma

Mutton Masala

Mutton Bhuna Masala

Mutton Rogan Josh

Mutton Handi

Local Chicken Curry (Home Style)

Local Chicken Kosa (Home Style)

Local Chicken Boiled
(with Bamboo Shoot)

250/130
270/140
280/160
260/140
260/140
280/160
260/140

300
300/160
280/160
280/160

600
320/180
350/190
350/190
320/180
340/190
320/180

700
360/230

Local Chicken Masala(Home Style) 370/240

380/250
390

* Govt. Taxes Extra




Local Fish Curry (2pc)
Local Fish Masala (2pc)
Local Fish Tenga (2pc)
Local Fish Kalia (2pc)
Local Fish Fry (2pc)
Small Fish Dry Fry (2pc)
Small Fish Curry (2pc)

Boiled Local Fish & Bamboo
Shoot (With Seasonal Veg.)

Duck Curry
Duck Masala

* Govt. Taxes Extra |

230
240

210

200
240
200/120
220/120
370

400/230
430/250




Paneer Tikka
Paneer Malai Tikka
Paneer Hariali Tikka
Veg Seekh Kabab
Bharwan Aloo
Mushroom Tikka
Achari Paneer Tikka

Tandoori Chicken
Chicken Tikka
Chicken Malai Tikka
Afgani Chicken

Chicken Reshmi Kabab

Chicken Seehk Kabab
Chicken Tangri Kabab
Fish Tikka

Fish Malai Tikka
Chicken Hariali Kabab

300/160
320/180
280/150
280/150
260/140
300/160
320/180

500/280
300/170
320/180
330/180
340/190
370/200
270/160
340/180
360/190
340/180

* Govt. Taxes Extra




Jrdian JBreads

Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Plain Kulcha
Masala Kulcha
Paneer Kulcha
Onion Kulcha
Cheese Kulcha
Laccha Kulcha

Plain Tandoori Roti
Butter Tandoori Roti
Tawa Roti

Butter Tawa Roti
Bread Basket

* Govt. Taxes Extra

70/-
70/-
80/-
90/-
80/-
99/-
60/-
30/-
40/-
15/-
25/-




QDesert, Shakes &~  /assi

Gulab Jamun 20/-
Ice Cream MRP
Strawberry Shake 130/-
Vanilla Shake 100/-
Banana Shake 120/-
Chocolate Shake 130/-
Kitkat Shake 150/-
Butter Scotch Shake 130/-
Oreo Shake 150/-
Mango Shake 130/-
Sweet Lassi

Butter Milk
Cold Coffee

r'of/
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* Govt. Taxes Extra



Bliss Veg Thali 90/-
Bliss Paneer Thali 140/-
Bliss Egg Thali 120/-
Bliss Fish Thali 140/-
'Bliss Chicken Thali 160/-
Bliss Local Chicken Thali 240/-
Bliss Local Fish Thali 200/-
Bliss Mutton Thali 220/-

Bliss Duck Thali

* Govt. Taxes Extra



Ward No. 2, Near Trimurti
Bhawan, Dhekiajuli - 784110




